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Eduardo Reis Da Silva Filho 4140047382 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 140 0.50 0.40 7.20
Eduardo Simdes Martins 4140052708 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.80 0.50 0.80 7.90
Eduardo Vieira Ruela 4140000665 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 140 0.50 0.80 6.70
Eduardo Vitali De Vito Matos 4140003917 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.20 0.80 1.20 1.40 040 0.60 6.40
Edvaldo Soares Pereira Dos Reis Junio 4140004878 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.40 7.10
Edvan Da Silva Felipe 4140098808 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.80 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.20 1.00 6.90
Edvane De Lourdes Pimentel Vieira 4140076785 0.20 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.10
Edvan Negreiros Menezes 4140039831 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.20 1.00 120 1.60 040 0.60 6.50
Edy Adler Campos De Menezes 4140074329 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.80 0.30 0.40 7.00
Elaine De Albuquerque Medeiros 4140107456 0.50 0.40 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.60
Elaize Do Carmo Santos 4140040515 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 0.80 1.60 1.20 0.30 1.00 6.90
Elanna Dos Reis Silva 4140027108 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.20 0.10 0.60 6.20
Elannilson Sozinho Amaral 4140136542 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.80 7.20
Elder Monteiro Do Nascimento 4140013056 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 0.80 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.80 9.00
Eldo Almeida Luiz 4140072102 0.10 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.40 6.70
Elen Cristina Lopes Da Silva 4140047232 040 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.40 1.80 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.60
Elenita Da Silva Araujo 4140004177 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.60 6.40
Eliana Fernandes Da Silva Souza 4140002785 0.40 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.30 0.20 6.90
Eliana Sousa Carvalho Dias 4140030942 0.50 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.20 2.00 0.40 0.40 6.60
Eliane Almeida Da Silva 4140056659 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.50 0.60 6.50
Eliano Graca De Oliveira 4140052972 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.20 040 1.00 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.80 7.60
Elielbson Almeida Marques 4140059468 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.60 0.50 040 6.50
Eliene Alves Da Silva Santos 4140071861 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 1.00 140 1.40 0.50 0.60 6.80
Eliezi Carvalho De Matos 4140077118 0.30 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 1.00 140 1.20 0.40 040 6.90
Eline Araijo Santos Vieira 4140045758 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 1.00 0.80 1.00 1.80 2.00 0.50 040 8.70
Elisangela Moreira Barreto 4140089378 0.30 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.60 6.40
Elison Marreira De Souza 4140103687 0.40 030 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.60 7.00
Elisson Ciro Chiarini De Moura 4140091431 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.50
Elito Da Silva Marques 4140071501 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 140 2.00 0.40 0.80 8.10
Elizabeth Garcia Cavalleiro De Macédo Ferraz | 4140055349 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 2.00 120 0.60 0.60 7.90
Elizabeth Lopes Bitencourt 4140089050 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.60 120 0.20 0.80 6.50
Elizabeth Parente E Silva De Medeiros 4140029175 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.60 1.60 0.40 0.20 7.00
Elizete Sabino Martins 4140106839 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.80 0.60 0.60 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.80 7.50
Ellen Cristina De Aratjo Da Conceiéo 4140089811 0.40 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.40 040 0.60 120 1.60 030 0.60 6.10
Ellen Cristinne Penha Da Silva 4140017555 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.60 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.20 0.40 0.60 7.00
Ellen De Fatima Honorato De Oliveira 4140015791 0.30 0.40 0.10 0.10 0.80 0.80 0.80 120 1.40 040 0.60 6.90
Ellen Priscila Dos Reis Ferreira 4140109424 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.40 1.00 1.20 0.80 0.40 0.60 6.20
Eloizi Cordeiro Dos Santos 4140097965 0.10 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.40 0.50 0.40 6.00
Elquias Ferreira Da Silva 4140127723 0.40 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.20 0.50 0.40 7.20
Elson Willimes Aratjo Carvalho 4140066100 0.20 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.50 0.40 7.00
Elton Duarte Da Silva 4140081127 0.20 0.50 0.10 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 2.00 1.60 0.50 0.80 7.90
Elton Oliveira Gongalves 4140012436 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.40 0.40 0.20 6.80
Elton Raimundo De Moura Melo 4140120336 0.30 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.60 1.40 1.60 0.40 0.80 6.60
Elves Junior Medina Brandéo 4140000772 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.80 0.60 1.00 140 0.20 0.40 6.20
Elvis Rafa Mendonga Pereira 4140078749 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 1.00 1.00 0.40 0.80 6.30
Elvis Rodolfo Da Silva Carvalho 4140018596 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.00 1.00 0.80 1.40 1.80 0.50 0.20 6.60
Elyonay Barros Alexandrino 4140055022 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.60 2.00 1.60 0.40 0.80 7.80
Elzanira Barros Lopes 4140046322 0.50 0.30 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.80 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.50 040 7.70
Emanoel Carlos Velasco Azevedo Neto 4140047824 0.20 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.00 1.60 0.40 0.60 6.10
Emanoel Da Silva E Silva 4140069430 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 1.00 2.00 1.80 0.40 0.60 8.10
Emanuela Herondina Rodrigues 4140104990 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.60 1.00 0.80 2.00 1.80 0.50 0.60 8.40
Emanuel Alexandre Monteiro Junior 4140135155 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.60 0.20 0.60 7.00
Emanuel Lucas Regino Medeiros 4140105310 0.50 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.40 040 0.80 140 1.40 0.50 0.80 6.90
Emanuel Ribeiro De Area Almeida 4140043061 0.40 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.60 0.60 0.80 0.80 1.40 0.40 0.60 6.10
Emanuel Rubens Miranda Macédo 4140137968 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.00 1.60 0.10 0.40 6.00
Emerson Da Paz Santos 4140105006 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.60 0.80 1.20 1.40 0.30 0.80 6.70
Emerson Da Silva Oliveira 4140121571 0.00 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.40 1.00 1.00 1.40 1.00 0.60 0.40 6.50
Emerson Davi Moreira Navarro 4140112719 0.20 0.20 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.20 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.20
Emerson Gleisson Melenas Correa 4140027911 0.30 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.20 040 0.80 140 1.80 0.40 0.60 6.20
Emerson Novaes Dias 4140012525 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.40 1.00 1.60 120 030 0.80 6.60
Emerson Rodrigues Da Costa 4140096472 0.40 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 0.80 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.80
Emilene Pinto Benchimol 4140125943 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.60 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.50 0.80 7.50
Emilly Celeste Lobo Da Conceigdo 4140136672 0.40 0.40 0.20 0.10 0.20 1.00 1.00 2.00 1.60 0.60 0.60 8.10
Emily Bastos Lobo Cardoso 4140012742 0.40 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.20 0.60 0.60 1.60 1.60 0.30 0.60 6.20
Endyson Costa De Moraes 4140134463 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.20 0.40 0.80 1.00 1.60 1.80 0.50 1.00 8.30
Enes Roberto Pessoa 4140001969 0.40 0.30 0.20 0.00 0.40 0.40 0.80 1.60 2.00 0.40 0.40 6.90
Enildo Elidio Dos Santos E Silva 4140051965 0.10 0.30 0.20 0.10 0.20 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.60 0.50 0.60 7.00
Enio Suendy Alcantara De Siqueira 4140117821 0.20 0.00 0.10 0.20 0.00 0.60 1.00 1.80 1.80 0.60 0.40 6.70
Ennaldo Eduardo De Deus Carmo 4140019402 0.30 0.50 0.20 0.10 0.40 0.40 1.00 1.60 1.40 0.30 0.40 6.60




